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# RNo. Name
Best of 2 CRE End Term

Marks Total R UP G GPT-1 T-2 T-3 Total WT Marks WT M WT.
15 15 15 30 30 200 20 100 50

1 2419 Rishabh Nirwan 1 7 12.5 19.5 19.5 129 12.9 33 16.5 48.9 49 D 5.5
Improvement A NA NA NA NA NA

2 2457 Abhitesh Prakash Sagar 8.5 9 12.5 21.5 21.5 146 14.6 40 20 56.1 57 C 6.5
Improvement A NA NA NA NA NA

3 2482 Nayakanti Dheeraj 12.5 6 11 23.5 23.5 154 15.4 22 11 49.9 50 D+ 6
Improvement A NA NA NA NA NA

4 2518 Anubhav Meena 11 10 8.5 21 21 151 15.1 39 19.5 55.6 56 C 6.5
Improvement A NA NA NA NA NA

5 2523 Arnav Chaudhary 9 4 11.5 20.5 20.5 144 14.39 30 15 49.89 50 D+ 6
Improvement 45 22.5 57.39 58 C 6.5

6 2535 Daksh Meena 2 5.5 A 7.5 7.5 119 11.89 31 15.5 34.89 35 E 0
Repeat 13 6.5 25.89 26 E 0

7 2544 Gurbani Taak 7 4.5 11.5 18.5 18.5 158 15.8 39 19.5 53.8 54 D+ 6
Improvement 59 29.5 63.8 64 C+ 7

8 2554 Jatin Mimrot 8 7 11 19 19 148 14.8 4 2 35.8 36 E 0
Repeat 37 18.5 52.3 53 D+ 6

9 2563 Karan Rajveer 10.5 8.5 9 19.5 19.5 146 14.6 45 22.5 56.6 57 C 6.5
Improvement A NA NA NA NA NA



10 2570 Krishna Sharma 9 6.5 7 16 16 143 14.3 37 18.5 48.8 49 D 5.5
Improvement 11 NA NA NA NA NA

11 2580 Manan Hura 11 6 11.5 22.5 22.5 172 17.2 43 21.5 61.2 62 C+ 7
Improvement 40 NA NA NA NA NA

12 2583 Mayand Banjare 8.5 3 7 15.5 15.5 125 12.5 38 19 47 47 D 5.5
Improvement 36 NA NA NA NA NA

13 2600 Pratyaksha Sharma 12 A 12.5 24.5 24.5 157 15.7 44 22 62.2 63 C+ 7
Improvement A NA NA NA NA NA

14 2635 Tejas Modi 6 11 10.5 21.5 21.5 142 14.2 41 20.5 56.2 57 C 6.5
Improvement 55 27.5 63.2 64 C+ 7
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